
Game Official’s Information Email Contact Phone Contact

Arbiter# 110548 – Boston Board of Volleyball (VB22)
P – Laura Johnson Bostonboardofofficials@gmail.com 303-521-0254
Chair – Carole Burke Bostonboardofofficials@gmail.com 781-910-4576

P – Sally Driscoll redris@comcast.net 978-854-2137

P – Kyle Wescott kwescott1@hotmail.com 978-985-1792
A – Mike Simmarano* simms@umpire.com
A – Kyle Wescott* kwescott1@hotmail.com

P – Andy Calisewski andycalisewski@yahoo.com 413-522-6215
S – Roxann Link roxannlink@verizon.net

P – Paul Arruda parruda15@live.com 774-473-7385
S/ A – Brian Nobrega* bnobregavball@gmail.com 774-263-9031

P – Matt Dibble matthewdibble75@gmail.com 978-269-4930
A – Neville Rivet nevillerivet@hotmail.com 978-479-8557

P – Wade DuBois coachdubois@comcast.net 413-575-0045
S – Timothy Velozo coachvelozo@gmail.com 413-575-7858

P – Brian Acheson brianacheson@verizon.net 978-251-5111
S – Robert Wilson rnwilsonjnr@gmail.com 978-489-4337

P – Peter Strack petervstrack@aol.com 413-441-9364
S – Cindy Durkee cindydurkee@hotmail.com 413-441-8082
A – Glenn Brookman glennb723@aol.com 413-441-6710
     Peter Strack* petervstrack@aol.com
     Cindy Durkee* cindydurkee@hotmail.com

P –  President
S – Secreatry
A – Assignors
* - Contact person for new/interested candidates

Arbiter# 110588 – Berkshire County Board of Volleyball Officials (VB33)

Volleyball Game Officials Information

Arbiter# 110553- Merrimack Valley (VB30)

Arbiter# 110554 – Western New England Board of Volleyball Officials (VB31)

Arbiter# 110549 – North Shore Board of Volleyball (VB23)

Arbiter# 110550 – Central MA Board of Volleyball Officials (VB24)

Arbiter# 110551 – Franklin County (VB26)

Arbiter# 110552 – Southern MA Volleyball Officials (VB28)

Arbiter# 110555 – Eastern MA Association of Volleyball Officials (VB32)
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